04.06.2025
04.06.2025
04.06.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
02.04.2025
02.04.2025
02.04.2025
02.04.2025
02.04.2025

£3,640.00
£1,932.00
£1,428.34
£1,391.05
£1,428.54
£705.00
£561.60
£876.00
£859.72
£1,428.34

£728.00
£386.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£132.00
£112.32
£175.20
£0.00
£0.00

£4,368.00
£2,318.40
£1,428.34
£1,391.05
£1,428.54
£837.00

£673.92

£1,051.20
£859.72

£1,428.34

Fencing at Community Centre
hanging baskets

Salaries

SALC Subsriptions

Salaries

Legal Fees Community Garden
Scribe accountancy package
Installation of Tree Guards
tax and nic

Salaries



