04.06.2025	£3,640.00	£728.00	£4,368.00	Fencing at Community Centre
04.06.2025	£1,932.00	£386.40	£2,318.40	hanging baskets
04.06.2025	£1,428.34	£0.00	£1,428.34	Salaries
06.05.2025	£1,391.05	£0.00	£1,391.05	SALC Subsriptions
06.05.2025	£1,428.54	£0.00	£1,428.54	Salaries
02.04.2025	£705.00	£132.00	£837.00	Legal Fees Community Garden
02.04.2025	£561.60	£112.32	£673.92	Scribe accountancy package
02.04.2025	£876.00	£175.20	£1,051.20	Installation of Tree Guards
02.04.2025	£859.72	£0.00	£859.72	tax and nic
02.04.2025	£1,428.34	£0.00	£1,428.34	Salaries